
 
Cannabis Committee Conference Call 

Tuesday, Jan. 22nd, 1:00 pm ET Meeting Agenda  
Lead Chairs: Ron Mazareigos, Neil Willner 

CLM Committee Specialist: Khadijah Johnson 

Webinars 
We are hosting a call next week on Tuesday, Jan 25th at 1:00 pm to get details solidified for the 2022 
Webinar Series. For those who are interested, please let us know so you can be added to the calendar 
invite.  General topics to be discussed on each webinar in the series are:  
 

• Webinar 1 – April 2022: Cannabis 101 - Introduction to Cannabis and the Series  

• Webinar 2 – June 2022: Policies, endorsements and exclusions 

• Webinar 3 – August 2022: Regulations and labeling 

• Webinar 4 – October 2022: Pitfalls of Risk transfer 

• Webinar 5 – December 2022: Claims handling and Bad Faith 
Please see below for the requirements for each webinar:  

CE/CLE Webinar Criteria: 

o Last 1 hour  
o Led by 2-4 co-presenters (Fellows [industry professionals] must equal or 

outweigh Members [outside counsel] on panel) 
o Co-presenters must submit the following items 90 days before webinar:  

▪ Confirmed co-presenters 
▪ Outline 
▪ CE questions (Ethics or General set of questions answered) 
▪ Narrative (PPT can be submitted in lieu of the narrative) 

 
Webinar Subcommittee co-chairs: 
Richard Dowd - richdowd1@gmail.com 
Louis Pippin - louis.pippin@mclarens.com 
 

Conference 
We are looking forward to the 2022 Annual Conference, March 23-25 in Palm Desert, CA. If you are 
speaking in the event and have not yet registered, please do so at the above link.  
 
If your presentation was not approved, please reach out to the conference subcommittee co-chairs 
below on turning your presentation into a webinar or article for CLM Magazine: 
 
Committee Conference Subcommittee co-chairs: 
Richard Baron (rbaron@fbmjlaw.com) 
Johan Obregon - jobregon@kerleywalsh.com 
Lisa Simon - lisa_simon@swissre.com 
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Publications  
If you are interested in submitting an article for CLM Magazine, please reach out to the subcommittee 
co-chairs with your ideas and see details below:  
 

• Columns should be between 900-1,100  

• Each column should contain a suggested headline as well as bylines for the authors. 

• All columns should be co-written by one CLM member (outside counsel) and one CLM 

fellow (industry/vendor rep) 
 
Deadline: 
Each column should be delivered 2-4 weeks in advance of the eNews month. Suggested deadlines 
include: 

March Print Issue: Due January 28, 2022 
June Print Issue: Due April 22, 2022 
September Print Issue: Due July 28, 2022 
December Print Issue: Due October 27, 2022 

 
Publication Subcommittee Co-Chairs: 
Leslie Rutledge - leslie.rutledge@aig.com 
Stacey Jackson - Stacey@goldenbear.com 
Larry Powers - lpowers@hoaglandlongo.com 

 
You may also contact the CLM Magazine Executive Editor Eric Gilkey at eric.gilkey@theclm.org for more 
information.  
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